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The Special Population for this Report is

Miscellaneous Totals/Statistics Report

'Ad Valorem Parcels'

Page: 1/9

DB: Equalization 23

Unit (s): SPRING LAKE VILLAGE, SPRING LAKE TOWNSHIP
<< S.E.V., Taxable and Capped Values >>>>>
Totals for School District: 61080 FRUITPORT COMMUNITY SCHOOLS

Property Class Count 2022 SEV Fin SEV 2023 SEV 2022 Tax Fin Tax 2023 Tax BOR Tax 2023 Cap 2023 MCAP
Commercial 7 4,336,400 4,336,400 8,067,900 3,341,693 3,341,693 3,513,974 3,513,974 3,513,974 3,513,974
Industrial 2 3,695,300 3,695,300 3,187,600 2,845,582 2,845,582 3,187,600 3,187,600 2,987,860 2,987,860
Residential 535 56,796,900 56,585,500 69,966,700 47,201,203 47,026,905 55,683,112 55,044,652 54,249,571 53,662,411
Com. Personal 31 131,300 131,300 3,600 131,300 131,300 3,600 3,600 3,600 3,600
Ind. Personal 3 5,100 5,100 0 5,100 5,100 0 0 0 0
Util. Personal 4 1,399,400 1,399,400 1,596,300 1,399,400 1,399,400 1,596,300 1,596,300 1,596,300 1,596,300
Exempt 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
All: 61080 587 66,364,400 66,153,000 82,822,100 54,924,278 54,749,980 63,984,586 63,346,126 62,351,305 61,764,145

Totals for School District:

Property Class
Agricultural
Commercial
Industrial
Residential
Com. Personal
Ind. Personal
Util. Personal
Exempt

All: 70010

Totals for School District:

Property Class
Agricultural
Commercial
Industrial
Residential
Com. Personal
Ind. Personal
Util. Personal
Exempt

All: 70300

Totals for Property
School District
70010
70300
All: Agricultural

Totals for Property
School District
61080
70010
70300
All: Commercial

Totals for Property
School District
61080
70010
70300
All: Industrial

Totals for Property
School District
61080
70010
70300

Count
6

43

39
837
89

15

Count
9

185
62
4863
457
25

8

167
5776

Class:
Count

15

Class:
Count

43
185
235

Class:
Count

39
62
103

Class:
Count
535
837
4863

70010 GRAND
2022 SEV
1,027,800
23,827,000
16,291,700
167,763,900
2,164,600
105,700
1,213,700

0
212,394,400

70300
2022 SEV
973,500
50,694,800
56,430,700
815,782,800
3,094,900
1,697,600
10,195,700
0
938,870,000

Agricultural
2022 SEV
1,027,800
973,500
2,001,300

Commercial By
2022 SEV
4,336,400
23,827,000
50,694,800
78,858,200

Industrial By
2022 SEV
3,695,300
16,291,700
56,430,700
76,417,700

Residential
2022 SEV
56,796,900
167,763,900
815,782,800

HAVEN CITY SCHOOL DIST

Fin SEV
1,027,800
23,827,000
16,291,700
167,609,489
2,164,600
105,700
1,213,700

0
212,239,989

Fin SEV
973,500
50,410,900
56,430,700
814,382,890
3,094,400
1,697,600
10,288,600
0
937,278,590

2023 SEV
700,900
29,878,200
17,338,500
186,979,600
3,835,000
91,900
1,224,400

0
240,048,500

SPRING LAKE PUBLIC SCH DIST

2023 SEV
973,300
58,613,000
60,212,500
913,727,600
2,662,100
5,038,500
10,508,400

0
1,051,735,400

By School District

Fin SEV
1,027,800
973,500
2,001,300

School District
Fin SEV
4,336,400
23,827,000
50,410,900
78,574,300

School District
Fin SEV
3,695,300
16,291,700
56,430,700
76,417,700

By School District

Fin SEV
56,585,500
167,609,489
814,382,890

2023 SEV
700,900
973,300

1,674,200

2023 SEV
8,067,900
29,878,200
58,613,000
96,559,100

2023 SEV
3,187,600
17,338,500
60,212,500
80,738,600

2023 SEV
69,966,700
186,979,600
913,727,600

2022 Tax
823,921
18,172,943
10,039,521
126,488,655
2,164,600
105,700
1,213,700

0
159,009,040

2022 Tax
478,067
42,792,809
30,949,034
646,088,517
3,062,900
1,697,600
10,195,700
0
735,264,627

2022 Tax
823,921
478,067

1,301,988

2022 Tax
3,341,693
18,172,943
42,792,809
64,307,445

2022 Tax
2,845,582
10,039,521
30,949,034
43,834,137

2022 Tax
47,201,203
126,488,655
646,088,517

Fin Tax
823,921
18,172,943
10,039,521
126,371,934
2,164,600
105,700
1,213,700

0
158,892,319

Fin Tax
478,067
42,508,909
30,949,034
644,886,316
3,062,400
1,697,600
10,288,600
0
733,870,926

Fin Tax
823,921
478,067
1,301,988

Fin Tax
3,341,693
18,172,943
42,508,909
64,023,545

Fin Tax
2,845,582
10,039,521
30,949,034
43,834,137

Fin Tax
47,026,905
126,371,934
644,886,316

2023 Tax
485,672
19,099,772
10,784,607
137,107,170
3,835,000
91,900
1,224,400

0
172,628,521

2023 Tax
363,286
45,442,409
33,000,512
706,689,500
2,663,700
5,038,500
10,508,400
0
803,706,307

2023 Tax
485,672
363,286
848,958

2023 Tax
3,513,974
19,099,772
45,442,409
68,056,155

2023 Tax
3,187,600
10,784,607
33,000,512
46,972,719

2023 Tax
55,683,112
137,107,170
706,689,500

BOR Tax
485,672
19,099,772
10,784,607
136,499,310
3,835,000
91,900
1,224,400

0
172,020,661

BOR Tax
363,286
45,442,409
33,000,512
701,980,202
2,620,700
5,038,500
10,508,400
0
798,954,009

BOR Tax
485,672
363,286
848,958

BOR Tax
3,513,974
19,099,772
45,442,409
68,056,155

BOR Tax
3,187,600
10,784,607
33,000,512
46,972,719

BOR Tax
55,044,652
136,499,310
701,980,202

2023 Cap
485,672
19,099,772
10,624,979
135,099,527
3,835,000
91,900
1,224,400

0
170,461,250

2023 Cap
363,286
45,272,665
32,655,308
696,619,233
2,663,700
5,038,500
10,508,400
0
793,121,092

2023 Cap
485,672
363,286
848,958

2023 Cap
3,513,974
19,099,772
45,272,665
67,886,411

2023 Cap
2,987,860
10,624,979
32,655,308
46,268,147

2023 Cap
54,249,571
135,099,527
696,619,233

2023 MCAP
485,672
19,099,772
10,624,979
134,491,667
3,835,000
91,900
1,224,400

0
169,853,390

2023 MCAP
363,286
45,272,665
32,655,308
692,230,450
2,620,700
5,038,500
10,508,400
0
788,689,309

2023 MCAP
485,672
363,286
848,958

2023 MCAP
3,513,974
19,099,772
45,272,665
67,886,411

2023 MCAP
2,987,860
10,624,979
32,655,308
46,268,147

2023 MCAP
53,662,411
134,491,667
692,230,450
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DB: Equalization 23

All: Residential 6235

Totals for Property Class:

School District Count
61080 31
70010 89
70300 457

All: Com. Personal 577

Totals for Property Class:

School District Count
61080 3
70010 15
70300 25

All: Ind. Personal 43

Totals for Property Class:

School District Count
61080 4
70010 3
70300 8

All: Util. Personal 15

Totals for Property Class:

School District Count
61080 5
70010 34
70300 167

All: Exempt 206

Totals Count

Real 6,588
Personal 635
Real & Personal 7,223

Exempt 206

1,040,343,600

Com.

Ind.

Personal
2022 SEV
131,300
2,164,600
3,094,900
5,390,800

Personal
2022 SEV
5,100
105,700
1,697,600
1,808,400

Util. Personal

Exempt

2022 SEV
1,399,400
1,213,700

10,195,700
12,808,800

2022 SEV
0

0
0
0

2022 SEV

1,197,620,800

20,008,000

1,217,628,800

0

1,038,577,879

By School District

Fin SEV
131,300
2,164,600
3,094,400
5,390,300

By School District

Fin SEV
5,100
105,700
1,697,600
1,808,400

By School District

Fin SEV
1,399,400
1,213,700

10,288,600
12,901,700

By School District

Fin SEV
0
0
0
0

Fin SEV

1,195,571,179

20,100,400

1,215,671,579

0

1,170,673,900

2023 SEV

3,600
3,835,000
2,662,100
6,500,700

2023 SEV
0

91,900
5,038,500
5,130,400

2023 SEV
1,596,300
1,224,400

10,508,400
13,329,100

2023 SEV
0

0
0
0

2023 SEV

1,349,645,800

24,960,200

1,374,606,000

0

819,778,375

2022 Tax

131,300
2,164,600
3,062,900
5,358,800

2022 Tax
5,100
105,700
1,697,600
1,808,400

2022 Tax
1,399,400
1,213,700

10,195,700
12,808,800

2022 Tax
0

0
0
0

2022 Tax
929,221,945
19,976,000
949,197,945
0

818,285,155

Fin Tax
131,300
2,164,600
3,062,400
5,358,300

Fin Tax
5,100
105,700
1,697,600
1,808,400

Fin Tax
1,399,400
1,213,700

10,288,600
12,901,700

Fin Tax
0

0
0
0

Fin Tax
927,444,825
20,068,400
947,513,225
0

899,479,782

2023 Tax

3,600
3,835,000
2,663,700
6,502,300

2023 Tax
0

91,900
5,038,500
5,130,400

2023 Tax
1,596,300
1,224,400

10,508,400
13,329,100

2023 Tax
0

0
0
0

2023 Tax

1,015,357,614

24,961,800

1,040,319,414

0

893,524,164

BOR Tax
3,600
3,835,000
2,620,700
6,459,300

BOR Tax

0

91,900
5,038,500
5,130,400

BOR Tax
1,596,300
1,224,400

10,508,400
13,329,100

BOR Tax

o O o

BOR Tax

1,009,401,996

24,918,800

1,034,320,796

0

885,968,331

2023 Cap

3,600
3,835,000
2,663,700
6,502,300

2023 Cap
0

91,900
5,038,500
5,130,400

2023 Cap
1,596,300
1,224,400

10,508,400
13,329,100

2023 Cap
0

0
0
0

2023 Cap

1,000,971,847

24,961,800

1,025,933,647

0

880,384,528

2023 MCAP

3,600
3,835,000
2,620,700
6,459,300

2023 MCAP
0

91,900
5,038,500
5,130,400

2023 MCAP
1,596,300
1,224,400
10,508,400
13,329,100

2023 MCAP
0
0
0
0
2023 MCAP

995,388,044
24,918,800

1,020,306,844

0
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11:57 aM The Special Population for this Report is 'Ad Valorem Parcels' DB: Equalization 23
Unit (s): SPRING LAKE VILLAGE, SPRING LAKE TOWNSHIP
<<L<<L<L PRE/MBT Percentage Times Taxable >>>>>
Totals for School District: 61080 FRUITPORT COMMUNITY SCHOOLS
Property Class Count 2022 ORIG 2022 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/O Winter 2023 ORIG 2023 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
Commercial 0 0 3,341,693 0 3,341,693 0 3,341,693 0 3,513,974
Industrial 0 0 2,845,582 0 2,845,582 0 2,845,582 0 3,187,600
Residential 413 40,174,621 7,026,582 40,398,585 6,628,320 40,398,585 6,628,320 46,324,857 8,719,795
Com. Personal 31 131,300 0 131,300 0 131,300 0 3,600 0
Ind. Personal 3 5,100 0 5,100 0 5,100 0 0 0
Util. Personal 0 0 1,399,400 0 1,399,400 0 1,399,400 0 1,596,300
All: 61080 447 40,311,021 14,613,257 40,534,985 14,214,995 40,534,985 14,214,995 46,328,457 17,017,669
Totals for School District: 70010 GRAND HAVEN CITY SCHOOL DIST
Property Class Count 2022 ORIG 2022 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/O Winter 2023 ORIG 2023 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
Agricultural 5 641,419 182,502 775,419 48,502 775,419 48,502 434,745 50,927
Commercial 0 0 18,172,943 0 18,172,943 0 18,172,943 0 19,099,772
Industrial 1 46,067 9,993,454 46,067 9,993,454 46,067 9,993,454 48,370 10,736,237
Residential 621 98,682,121 27,806,534 99,277,427 27,094,507 99,277,427 27,094,507 105,570,579 30,928,731
Com. Personal 89 2,164,600 0 2,164,600 0 2,164,600 0 3,835,000 0
Ind. Personal 15 105,700 0 105,700 0 105,700 0 91,900 0
Util. Personal 0 0 1,213,700 0 1,213,700 0 1,213,700 0 1,224,400
All: 70010 731 101,639,907 57,369,133 102,369,213 56,523,106 102,369,213 56,523,106 109,980,594 62,040,067
Totals for School District: 70300 SPRING LAKE PUBLIC SCH DIST
Property Class Count 2022 ORIG 2022 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/O Winter 2023 ORIG 2023 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
Agricultural 7 427,902 50,165 427,902 50,165 427,902 50,165 270,089 93,197
Commercial 3 2,672,259 40,120,550 2,672,259 39,836,650 2,672,259 39,836,650 2,685,819 42,756,590
Industrial 0 0 30,949,034 0 30,949,034 0 30,949,034 0 33,000,512
Residential 3848 550,949, 354 95,139,163 551,339,303 93,547,013 551,339,303 93,547,013 591,822,442 110,157,760
Com. Personal 457 3,062,900 0 3,062,400 0 3,062,400 0 2,620,700 0
Ind. Personal 25 1,697,600 0 1,697,600 0 1,697,600 0 5,038,500 0
Util. Personal 0 0 10,195,700 0 10,288,600 0 10,288,600 0 10,508,400
All: 70300 4340 558,810,015 176,454,612 559,199,464 174,671,462 559,199,464 174,671,462 602,437,550 196,516,459
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural By School District
School District Count 2022 ORIG 2022 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/O Winter 2023 ORIG 2023 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
70010 5 641,419 182,502 775,419 48,502 775,419 48,502 434,745 50,927
70300 7 427,902 50,165 427,902 50,165 427,902 50,165 270,089 93,197
All: Agricultural 12 1,069,321 232,667 1,203,321 98,667 1,203,321 98,667 704,834 144,124
Totals for Property Class: Commercial By School District
School District Count 2022 ORIG 2022 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/O Winter 2023 ORIG 2023 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
61080 0 0 3,341,693 0 3,341,693 0 3,341,693 0 3,513,974
70010 0 0 18,172,943 0 18,172,943 0 18,172,943 0 19,099,772
70300 3 2,672,259 40,120,550 2,672,259 39,836,650 2,672,259 39,836,650 2,685,819 42,756,590
All: Commercial 3 2,672,259 61,635,186 2,672,259 61,351,286 2,672,259 61,351,286 2,685,819 65,370,336
Totals for Property Class: Industrial By School District
School District Count 2022 ORIG 2022 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/O Winter 2023 ORIG 2023 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
61080 0 0 2,845,582 0 2,845,582 0 2,845,582 0 3,187,600
70010 1 46,067 9,993,454 46,067 9,993,454 46,067 9,993,454 48,370 10,736,237
70300 0 0 30,949,034 0 30,949,034 0 30,949,034 0 33,000,512
All: Industrial 1 46,067 43,788,070 46,067 43,788,070 46,067 43,788,070 48,370 46,924,349
Totals for Property Class: Residential By School District
School District Count 2022 ORIG 2022 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/O Winter 2023 ORIG 2023 ORIG
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Unit (s): SPRING LAKE VILLAGE, SPRING LAKE TOWNSHIP
<< PRE/MBT Percentage Times Taxable >>>>>
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
61080 413 40,174,621 7,026,582 40,398,585 6,628,320 40,398,585 6,628,320 46,324,857 8,719,795
70010 621 98,682,121 27,806,534 99,277,427 27,094,507 99,277,427 27,094,507 105,570,579 30,928,731
70300 3848 550,949,354 95,139,163 551,339,303 93,547,013 551,339,303 93,547,013 591,822,442 110,157,760
All: Residential 4882 689,806,096 129,972,279 691,015,315 127,269,840 691,015,315 127,269,840 743,717,878 149,806,286

Totals for Property Class:

School District Count
61080 31
70010 89
70300 457

All: Com. Personal 577

Totals for Property Class:

School District Count
61080 3
70010 15
70300 25

All: Ind. Personal 43

Totals for Property Class:

School District Count
61080 0
70010 0
70300 0

All: Util. Personal 0

Totals Count
Real 4,898
Personal 620

Real & Personal 5,518

Com.

Ind.

Uti

Personal
2022 ORIG
PRE
131,300
2,164,600
3,062,900
5,358,800

Personal
2022 ORIG
PRE

5,100
105,700
1,697,600
1,808,400

1. Personal
2022 ORIG
PRE

0

0
0
0

2022 ORIG
PRE
693,593,743
7,167,200
700,760,943

By School District

235,628,202
12,808,800
248,437,002

2022 ORIG Final PRE
Non-PRE
0 131,300
0 2,164,600
0 3,062,400
0 5,358,300
By School District
2022 ORIG Final PRE
Non-PRE
0 5,100
0 105,700
0 1,697,600
0 1,808,400
By School District
2022 ORIG Final PRE
Non-PRE
1,399,400 0
1,213,700 0
10,195,700 0
12,808,800 0
2022 ORIG Final PRE
Non-PRE

694,936,962
7,166,700
702,103,662

Final
Non-PRE
0

0
0
0

Final
Non-PRE

o O o

Final
Non-PRE
1,399,400
1,213,700
10,288,600
12,901,700

Final
Non-PRE
232,507,863
12,901,700
245,409,563

W/O Winter
PRE
131,300
2,164,600
3,062,400
5,358,300

W/O Winter
PRE

5,100
105,700
1,697,600
1,808,400

W/O Winter
PRE
0

0
0
0

W/O Winter
PRE
694,936,962
7,166,700
702,103,662

W/O Winter
Non-PRE
0

0
0
0

W/O Winter
Non-PRE
0

0
0
0

W/O Winter
Non-PRE
1,399,400
1,213,700
10,288,600
12,901,700

W/O Winter

Non-PRE
232,507,863
12,901,700
245,409,563

2023 ORIG
PRE

3,600
3,835,000
2,620,700
6,459,300

2023 ORIG
PRE

0

91,900
5,038,500
5,130,400

2023 ORIG
PRE
0

0
0
0

2023 ORIG
PRE
747,156,901
11,589,700
758,746,601

2023 ORIG
Non-PRE

0

0

0

0

2023 ORIG
Non-PRE

0

0

0

0

2023 ORIG
Non-PRE
1,596,300
1,224,400

10,508,400
13,329,100

2023 ORIG
Non-PRE
262,245,095
13,329,100
275,574,195



03/29/2023
11:57 AM

Page: 5/9
DB: Equalization 23

Miscellaneous Totals/Statistics Report

The Special Population for this Report is 'Ad Valorem Parcels'
Unit (s): SPRING LAKE VILLAGE, SPRING LAKE TOWNSHIP

<< Top 50 Statistics >>>>>

* Kok ok K * Kk ok Kk Kk

Top 50 S.E.V.s

70-03-08-300-034 MIMG LXVIII WOODLAND RIDGE LLC $ 18,897,400
70-03-04-451-019 MERIDIAN INC $ 7,732,200
70-50-24-000-200 CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY $ 5,529,800
70-03-01-200-025 14638 APPLE DRIVE LLC $ 5,393,100
70-03-04-400-027 MERIDIAN INC $ 5,256,400
70-03-09-200-012 VAN WAGONER PROPERTIES LLC $ 5,123,100
70-50-24-024-789 AUTOMOTIVE CASTING TECHNOLOGY INC $ 4,639,100
70-03-14-200-014 SPRING LAKE COUNTRY CLUB $ 4,310,900
70-03-13-200-057 NP SPRING LAKE LLC (COUNTRY EST) $ 3,861,300
70-03-24-100-106 SPRING LAKE TH LLC $ 3,319,000
70-03-09-200-027 VERPLANK ENTERPRISES INC $ 3,194,000
70-03-09-100-063 AH SPRING LAKE PROPERTY OWNER LLC $ 2,914,200
70-03-13-400-060 SHAPE CORPORATION $ 2,897,100
70-03-09-100-064 VANWAGONER WEST LTD $ 2,869,300
70-03-09-200-028 VERPLANK ENTERPRISES INC $ 2,510,000
70-03-04-400-019 MEDALLION INSTRUMENTATION SYS LLC $ 2,484,400
70-03-11-100-065 360 MICHIGAN LLC $ 2,465,000
70-50-24-025-658 CONCEPT METALS GROUP $ 2,429,200
70-03-04-400-020 OLSON PROPERTIES LLC $ 2,374,500
70-03-04-451-022 SINTEL INC $ 2,335,900
70-03-16-447-008 BARRETT BOAT WORKS INC $ 2,310,900
70-03-06-352-027 GARRISON JOHN E $ 2,246,300
70-03-13-300-068 MICHIGAN MHC INC-FOREST LAKE $ 2,116,500
70-03-15-332-039 VERPLANK KYLE S-SAMANTHA D TRUST $ 2,022,100
70-03-11-326-028 SPRING LAKE TRUST $ 1,971,600
70-03-13-400-058 SOMERS REAL ESTATE LLC $ 1,941,900
70-03-02-200-052 ANASTOR JILL M TRUST $ 1,933,600
70-03-04-300-076 OTT REAL ESTATE LLC $ 1,919,400
70-03-14-375-074 LIBERTY WOODS SENIOR HOUSING $ 1,895,100
70-50-24-070-750 CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY $ 1,845,900
70-03-04-300-086 NORTHBOUND REALTY $ 1,845,300
70-03-02-101-037 GORDON ELIZABETH HEKMAN TST-ET AL $ 1,815,900
70-03-04-200-028 GONZALEZ UNIVERSAL PROPERTIES LLC $ 1,771,800
70-03-10-226-021 WOLPERT FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST $ 1,766,000
70-03-15-382-029 SAVIDGE FOUR LLC $ 1,763,800
70-03-14-325-083 701 EAST SAVIDGE STREET LLC $ 1,756,200
70-50-24-002-550 MICHIGAN GAS UTILITY CORP 736 $ 1,710,000
70-03-11-326-039 WIERSMA LARRY G TRUST $ 1,689,800
70-03-02-101-004 BETTEN BRYAN-SANDY $ 1,554,800
70-03-04-200-020 TEMPE LEASING LLC $ 1,525,700
70-03-02-200-044 ESSEX BRUCE J JR TRUST $ 1,511,900
70-03-14-400-070 ORCHARD FOODS REAL ESTATE LLC $ 1,485,600
70-03-03-230-007 PETERSON AARON $ 1,386,300
70-03-15-301-001 VERPLANK ANTHONY R-MONICA M $ 1,382,600
70-03-15-354-006 PEEL BROS MANAGEMENT LLC $ 1,363,600
70-03-02-103-006 HAMATI MYRNA ABDALLAH TRUST $ 1,358,000
70-03-11-380-008 VANNESTE DONNA M TRUST $ 1,327,300
70-03-11-100-051 NOWAK MAUREEN K TRUST $ 1,317,800
70-03-11-100-062 REINHART MICHAEL C-SANDRA J $ 1,294,400
70-03-16-483-001 HORIZON HOSPITALITY LLC $ 1,286,500

* Kok kK

Top 50 Taxable Values

* ok ok kK

70-03-08-300-034 MIMG LXVIII WOODLAND RIDGE LLC $ 10,353,636
70-50-24-000-200 CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY $ 5,529,800
70-03-01-200-025 14638 APPLE DRIVE LLC $ 5,393,100
70-50-24-024-789 AUTOMOTIVE CASTING TECHNOLOGY INC $ 4,639,100
70-03-04-451-019 MERIDIAN INC $ 3,595,043
70-03-24-100-106 SPRING LAKE TH LLC $ 3,029,250
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70-03-09-100-063
70-03-04-400-027
70-03-14-200-014
70-50-24-025-658
70-03-16-447-008
70-03-11-100-065
70-03-09-200-012
70-03-06-352-027
70-03-11-326-028
70-03-13-400-058
70-50-24-070-750
70-03-10-226-021
70-03-15-332-039
70-03-09-200-027
70-50-24-002-550
70-03-04-300-086
70-03-13-200-057
70-03-14-375-074
70-03-15-382-029
70-03-02-101-004
70-03-02-200-052
70-03-13-400-060
70-03-15-301-001
70-03-02-200-044
70-03-09-100-064
70-03-04-200-028
70-03-13-400-028
70-03-03-230-007
70-03-07-177-001
70-03-11-380-008
70-03-09-200-028
70-03-04-400-019
70-03-11-100-011
70-03-10-400-101
70-03-02-101-028
70-03-04-451-022
70-03-14-400-070
70-03-07-376-015
70-03-02-101-037
70-03-02-103-006
70-03-02-201-003
70-03-02-101-038
70-03-14-375-061
70-03-11-100-008

AH SPRING LAKE PROPERTY OWNER LLC
MERIDIAN INC

SPRING LAKE COUNTRY CLUB

CONCEPT METALS GROUP

BARRETT BOAT WORKS INC

360 MICHIGAN LLC

VAN WAGONER PROPERTIES LLC
GARRISON JOHN E

SPRING LAKE TRUST

SOMERS REAL ESTATE LLC

CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY

WOLPERT FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST
VERPLANK KYLE S-SAMANTHA D TRUST
VERPLANK ENTERPRISES INC
MICHIGAN GAS UTILITY CORP 736
NORTHBOUND REALTY

NP SPRING LAKE LLC (COUNTRY EST)
LIBERTY WOODS SENIOR HOUSING
SAVIDGE FOUR LLC

BETTEN BRYAN-SANDY

ANASTOR JILL M TRUST

SHAPE CORPORATION

VERPLANK ANTHONY R-MONICA M
ESSEX BRUCE J JR TRUST
VANWAGONER WEST LTD

GONZALEZ UNIVERSAL PROPERTIES LLC
SOMERS REAL ESTATE LLC

PETERSON AARON

CARLSON SEAN

VANNESTE DONNA M TRUST

VERPLANK ENTERPRISES INC
MEDALLION INSTRUMENTATION SYS LLC
GLUCK BRIAN-JENNIFER

BAKER MELISSA A TRUST

WHITEHOUSE RONALD R-CAROL S
SINTEL INC

ORCHARD FOODS REAL ESTATE LLC
STILLE PAMELA S

GORDON ELIZABETH HEKMAN TST-ET AL
HAMATI MYRNA ABDALLAH TRUST
HACKETT JAMES P-KATHY H

SHIELDS EDWARD-RACHEL

EVERGREEN VILLAGE

SOMERS JOHN G JR

*x%x%  Top 50 Owners by Taxable Value *****

MIMG LXVIII WOODLAND RIDGE LLC
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY

MERIDIAN INC

14638 APPLE DRIVE LLC

AUTOMOTIVE CASTING TECHNOLOGY INC
SPRING LAKE COUNTRY CLUB

GARRISON JOHN E

SOMERS REAL ESTATE LLC

SPRING LAKE TH LLC

VERPLANK ENTERPRISES INC

AH SPRING LAKE PROPERTY OWNER LLC
HORIZON HOSPITALITY LLC

CONCEPT METALS GROUP

360 MICHIGAN LLC

has 11,125,230 Taxable
has 8,898,953 Taxable
has 6,579,227 Taxable
has 5,393,100 Taxable
has 4,794,020 Taxable
has 3,398,991 Taxable
has 3,306,884 Taxable
has 3,220,592 Taxable
has 3,029,250 Taxable
has 2,911,640 Taxable
has 2,725,280 Taxable
has 2,594,193 Taxable
has 2,429,200 Taxable
has 2,405,257 Taxable
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2,725,280
2,506,704
2,441,738
2,429,200
2,180,955
2,175,157
2,161,877
2,025,366
1,953,345
1,941,900
1,845,900
1,766,000
1,736,683
1,724,403
1,710,000
1,548,177
1,544,340
1,458,864
1,449,662
1,412,505
1,393,913
1,392,387
1,382,600
1,347,918
1,312,583
1,271,025
1,245,700
1,220,835
1,212,000
1,201,065
1,187,237
1,184,680
1,174,566
1,162,775
1,133,100
1,132,106
1,131,675
1,116,754
1,105,478
1,100,488
1,099,537
1,095,600
1,091,541
1,068,596

Parcel (s)
0 Parcel (s)
Parcel (s)
Parcel (s)
Parcel (s)
Parcel (s)
Parcel (s)
Parcel (s)
Parcel (s)
Parcel (s)
Parcel (s)
Parcel (s)
Parcel (s)
Parcel (s)
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BARRETT BOAT WORKS INC has 2,315,036 Taxable Value in 5 Parcel (s)
VAN WAGONER PROPERTIES LLC has 2,161,877 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
SPRING LAKE TRUST has 1,953,345 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
HACKETT JAMES P-KATHY H has 1,897,729 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel (s)
WOLPERT FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST has 1,766,000 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
VERPLANK KYLE S-SAMANTHA D TRUST has 1,736,683 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
MICHIGAN GAS UTILITY CORP 736 has 1,710,000 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
NORTHBOUND REALTY has 1,617,246 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel (s)
GORDON ELIZABETH HEKMAN TST-ET AL has 1,562,909 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel (s)
NP SPRING LAKE LLC (COUNTRY EST) has 1,544,340 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
VANKAMPEN KIMBERLY L TRUST has 1,528,515 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel (s)
SAVIDGE FOUR LLC has 1,485,887 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel (s)
LIBERTY WOODS SENIOR HOUSING has 1,458,864 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
BETTEN BRYAN-SANDY has 1,412,505 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
ANASTOR JILL M TRUST has 1,394,013 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel (s)
SHAPE CORPORATION has 1,392,387 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel (s)
VERPLANK ANTHONY R-MONICA M has 1,382,600 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
ESSEX BRUCE J JR TRUST has 1,347,918 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
VANWAGONER WEST LTD has 1,312,583 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
KNUEPFER ROBERT C JR-NANCY B has 1,308,482 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel (s)
GONZALEZ UNIVERSAL PROPERTIES LLC has 1,271,025 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
PETERSON AARON has 1,220,835 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
CARLSON SEAN has 1,212,000 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
PRANGER SCOTT L TRUST has 1,202,118 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel (s)
VANNESTE DONNA M TRUST has 1,201,065 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
MEDALLION INSTRUMENTATION SYS LLC has 1,184,680 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel (s)
PEEL BROS MANAGEMENT LLC has 1,181,382 Taxable Value in 4 Parcel (s)
GLUCK BRIAN-JENNIFER has 1,174,566 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
BIGELOW LORRAINE I TRUST has 1,167,844 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel (s)
BAKER MELISSA A TRUST has 1,162,775 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
SMITH DEVELOPMENT INC has 1,155,100 Taxable Value in 18 Parcel (s)
TUGGLE WILLIAM H JR-MUERIL A has 1,141,273 Taxable Value in 4 Parcel (s)
WHITEHOUSE RONALD R-CAROL S has 1,133,100 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
SINTEL INC has 1,132,106 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel (s)
ORCHARD FOODS REAL ESTATE LLC has 1,131,675 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
MIFR HIDDEN MHP LLC has 1,123,711 Taxable Value in 4 Parcel (s)
*x%x%  Top 50 Owners by S.E.V. Value ****x*
MIMG LXVIII WOODLAND RIDGE LLC has 19,701,600 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel (s)
MERIDIAN INC has 13,786,400 S.E.V. Value in 6 Parcel (s)
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY has 9,114,100 S.E.V. Value in 10 Parcel (s)
VERPLANK ENTERPRISES INC has 5,704,000 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel (s)
SPRING LAKE COUNTRY CLUB has 5,470,600 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel (s)
14638 APPLE DRIVE LLC has 5,393,100 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
VAN WAGONER PROPERTIES LLC has 5,123,100 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
AUTOMOTIVE CASTING TECHNOLOGY INC has 4,905,200 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel (s)
NP SPRING LAKE LLC (COUNTRY EST) has 3,861,300 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
GARRISON JOHN E has 3,552,600 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel (s)
MICHIGAN MHC INC-FOREST LAKE has 3,319,500 S.E.V. Value in 5 Parcel (s)
SPRING LAKE TH LLC has 3,319,000 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
SOMERS REAL ESTATE LLC has 3,226,600 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel (s)
HORIZON HOSPITALITY LLC has 3,140,100 S.E.V. Value in 6 Parcel (s)
AH SPRING LAKE PROPERTY OWNER LLC has 2,914,200 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
SHAPE CORPORATION has 2,897,100 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel (s)
VANWAGONER WEST LTD has 2,869,300 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
360 MICHIGAN LLC has 2,695,100 S.E.V. Value in 5 Parcel (s)
BARRETT BOAT WORKS INC has 2,490,400 S.E.V. Value in 5 Parcel (s)
MEDALLION INSTRUMENTATION SYS LLC has 2,484,400 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
CONCEPT METALS GROUP has 2,429,200 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
GORDON ELIZABETH HEKMAN TST-ET AL has 2,406,000 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
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OLSON PROPERTIES LLC has 2,374,500 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
SINTEL INC has 2,335,900 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel (s)
HACKETT JAMES P-KATHY H has 2,124,900 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel (s)
VERPLANK KYLE S-SAMANTHA D TRUST has 2,022,100 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
TUGGLE WILLIAM H JR-MUERIL A has 1,995,600 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel (s)
SPRING LAKE TRUST has 1,971,600 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
NORTHBOUND REALTY has 1,941,200 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel (s)
ANASTOR JILL M TRUST has 1,933,700 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel (s)
SIGNATURE LAND DEVELOPMENT CORP has 1,920,000 S.E.V. Value in 41 Parcel (s)
OTT REAL ESTATE LLC has 1,919,400 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
VANKAMPEN KIMBERLY L TRUST has 1,904,000 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel (s)
LIBERTY WOODS SENIOR HOUSING has 1,895,100 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
TEMPE LEASING LLC has 1,803,500 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel (s)
SAVIDGE FOUR LLC has 1,802,900 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel (s)
GONZALEZ UNIVERSAL PROPERTIES LLC has 1,771,800 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
WOLPERT FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST has 1,766,000 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
KNUEPFER ROBERT C JR-NANCY B has 1,759,000 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel (s)
701 EAST SAVIDGE STREET LLC has 1,756,200 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
MICHIGAN GAS UTILITY CORP 736 has 1,710,000 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
PEEL BROS MANAGEMENT LLC has 1,690,300 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel (s)
WIERSMA LARRY G TRUST has 1,689,800 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
DUAL PROPERTIES LLC-ZLAND HOLDING has 1,604,500 S.E.V. Value in 5 Parcel (s)
BETTEN BRYAN-SANDY has 1,554,800 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
BIGELOW LORRAINE I TRUST has 1,517,900 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel (s)
ESSEX BRUCE J JR TRUST has 1,511,900 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
MIFR HIDDEN MHP LLC has 1,490,200 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel (s)
ORCHARD FOODS REAL ESTATE LLC has 1,485,600 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
PETERSON AARON has 1,386,300 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
*x%x%  Top 50 Owners by Acreage F*****
SWARVAR ALISA has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
CORNER MARKET PROPERTIES LLC has 0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel (s)
SPRING LAKE TOWNSHIP has 0.00 Total Acres in 46 Parcel (s)
VANKAMPEN KIMBERLY has 0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel (s)
BREGE GERALD E has 0.00 Total Acres in 5 Parcel(s)
ACHEY ELIAS J-ANN C has 0.00 Total Acres in 3 Parcel (s)
P5 LAND INVESTMENTS LLC has 0.00 Total Acres in 8 Parcel (s)
POEL MARY ANN has 0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel (s)
GSDT LLC has 0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel (s)
PRELESNIK STEVE-SARAH M has 0.00 Total Acres in 4 Parcel (s)
360 MICHIGAN LLC has 0.00 Total Acres in 5 Parcel (s)
STRATTON RONALD JR-TANIA has 0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel (s)
DUKES WILLIAM H-MARIE A has 0.00 Total Acres in 4 Parcel (s)
SIGNATURE LAND DEVELOPMENT CORP has 0.00 Total Acres in 41 Parcel(s)
ARNOLD PETER has 0.00 Total Acres in 4 Parcel (s)
BIXEMAN GALE A has 0.00 Total Acres in 3 Parcel (s)
HOOD JAN L has 0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel (s)
REICKS ROBERT M-KATHRYN A has 0.00 Total Acres in 3 Parcel (s)
WESTRA LUKE A-TARYN has 0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel (s)
HIGHHILL JUDSON has 0.00 Total Acres in 5 Parcel (s)
LINDE LEASED EQUIPMENT has 0.00 Total Acres in 3 Parcel (s)
APPRAISE WEST MICHIGAN has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
SUNSHINE IRRIGATION has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
PINNACLE PROPANE EXPRESS LLC has 0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
LINDE LEASED EQUIPEMNT has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
TOYOTA INDUSTRIES COMMERICAL FIN has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
BELLS 104 has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
SEAL BOND INC has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
UNDERGROUND COOKIE CLUB has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
HESKA CORPORATION has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
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SPRINT DBA T-MOBILE has 0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel (s)
CLOVERDALE EQUIPMENT COMPANY has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
GFL ENVIRONMENTAL USA INC has 0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel (s)
PS GEMS has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
MAMA MIA PIZZA has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
DE LAGE LANDEN FINANCIAL SERVICES has 0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel (s)
EDWARD JONES INVESTMENTS has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
TEARLAB RESEARCH INC has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
COMPASS TWO LLC has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
HARBOR CAPITAL GROUP has 0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel (s)
CLOVERDALE EQUIPMENT COMPANY W MI has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
SEAVER CRAIG-SEAVER DAVE has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
JESKE LESTER A REVOCABLE LIVING TST has 0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel (s)
FRITZ BRIAN J-BARBARA A has 0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel (s)
HOHMEYER DAVID W has 0.00 Total Acres in 6 Parcel (s)
JABAAY BRUCE-CHERYL REVOCABLE TST has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
HONEYCOMB FARMS LLC has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
TANDEM REALTY LLC has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
AUFFREY JOSEPH has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
GLEASON DANIEL C TRUST has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)



